
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

16

24

166

30

173

9

940

96

339

26

76

776

954

71

93

55

659

101

358

41

338

23

264

226

3

550

31

133

499

151

98

28

122

670

32

27

109

169

58

669

271

Name

Christoffer Gøth

Nick Hvolbøl

André Andersson

Lasse Kärki

Jan Kopponen

Ulrik Nielsen

Pontus Duerlund

Viktor Osberg

Jani Käkelä

Chris Carlsen

Benjamin Andersen

Keld Sommer

Michael Boss

Björn Gunnarsson

Marcus Mellgren

Bernhard Führer

Rasmus Hoffmamnn

Andreas Beckerbauer

Juuso Rannikko

 "PasiLaamanen

Tuuka Korhonen

Niklas Långkvist

Markus Oberhofer

Jeff Carlsen

Tue Larsen

Timmy Persson

Daniel Falemo

 "NikoMäkinen

VILLE Haantaus

Pelle Meijer

Nils Jadermark

Michael Poulsen

Patrik Carvall

Robert Fårestäl

Jari Tuovinen

Thorleif Møller

Stefan Schmitt

michael Gustafsson

tobias hallengren

Michael Barth

Rickard Haggren

Class

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Pro-Superbike

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

4

4

4

4

1

Diff

9.444

9.452

20.024

20.735

20.965

21.297

30.801

33.421

41.234

45.404

46.791

47.108

47.887

48.165

48.519

55.429

57.170

58.598

58.751

59.382

59.792

1:08.094

1:11.448

1:11.877

1:20.889

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap

9.444

0.008

10.572

0.711

0.230

0.332

9.504

2.620

7.813

4.170

1.387

0.317

0.779

0.278

0.354

6.910

1.741

1.428

0.153

0.631

0.410

8.302

3.354

0.429

9.012

Total Tm

13:01.190

13:10.634

13:10.642

13:21.214

13:21.925

13:22.155

13:22.487

13:31.991

13:34.611

13:42.424

13:46.594

13:47.981

13:48.298

13:49.077

13:49.355

13:49.709

13:56.619

13:58.360

13:59.788

13:59.941

14:00.572

14:00.982

14:09.284

14:12.638

14:13.067

14:22.079

12:06.822

8:39.846

9:14.206

9:17.505

10:31.017

2:28.232

Best Tm

2:10.016

2:11.684

2:11.505

2:11.540

2:13.667

2:11.603

2:13.724

2:14.976

2:15.334

2:15.086

2:16.997

2:16.989

2:17.869

2:17.050

2:16.782

2:17.811

2:18.939

2:18.381

2:18.455

2:18.785

2:18.959

2:18.691

2:20.357

2:19.363

2:21.098

2:21.255

2:15.082

2:10.589

2:16.891

2:18.437

2:21.121

In Lap

3

5

2

5

2

6

2

2

2

4

6

3

4

3

5

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

4

5

2

5

4

2

2

3

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State

Danmark

Danmark

Sweden

Finland

Finland

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Austria

Danmark

Germany

Finland

Finland

Finland

Sverige

Germany

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Finland

Finland

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Germany

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sweden

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
#98 Jump start

Margin of Victory

9.444

Avg. Speed

163.744

Best Lap Tm

2:10.016

Best Speed

163.974

Best Lap by

16 - Christoffer Gøth
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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Pos

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

313

981

337

121

170

35

Name

Timo Pohjalainen

Aron Goes

Klaus Bal

Glenn-Erik Andresen

Mads Pedersen

Jan Bille Carstensen

Class

Pro-Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Pro-Superbike

Pro-Supersport

Superbike

Laps Diff

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap Total Tm Best Tm In Lap

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nat/State

Finland

Danmark

Danmark

Norge

Danmark

Danmark

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
#98 Jump start

Margin of Victory

9.444

Avg. Speed

163.744

Best Lap Tm

2:10.016

Best Speed

163.974

Best Lap by

16 - Christoffer Gøth
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Race Director
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